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Preisliste Einzelverwahrung 

Stand 01. Juli 2021 

Edelmetall
Edelmetallwert

(CHF)
Lagerpreise 

(p.a.)

Silber

Mindestgebühr CHF 500,00

bis 250‘000 1,75 %

bis 500‘000 1,50 %

bis 1,5 Mio. 1,30 %

>  1,5 Mio. auf Anfrage

Gold

Platin

Palladium

Mindestgebühr CHF 500,00

bis 250‘000 1,50 %

bis 500‘000 1,25 %

bis 1,5 Mio. 1,00 %

>  1,5 Mio. auf Anfrage
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